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All.B Naz. Under 16 A-B GIR.A

GIORNATA n.16 del 02/02/2025

CESENA

SPEZIA

GENOA

REGGIANA

TORINO

PARMA

1 s

N
=

w
Al
|

-

)| @
6 W
e
8 @
O
10 @D
11 Eg
12 %@

13

a

Squadra

JUVENTUS

BOLOGNA

GENOA

MODENA

TORINO

PARMA

PISA

SASSUOLO

SPEZIA

CESENA

SAMPDORIA

REGGIANA

CARRARESE

61 24
45 24
41 24
40 24
40 24
38 24
29 24
28 24
27 24
23 24
23 24
20 24
17 24

19

14

12

11

12

11

11

11

11

13

14

15

72

54

57

42

40

42

24

25

25

27

36

24

20

23

26

45

23

29

41

36

27

39

43

60

40

56

49

28

12

19

11




